

Coshocton County Commissioners
TR 338 Bridge 2 Replacement
Bid Tab

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	APPROXIMATE UNIT QUANTITIES		ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	MCCONNELL UNIT PRICE	MCCONNELL TOTAL PRICE	BUDS UNIT PRICE	BUDS TOTAL PRICE	KINSEY UNIT PRICE	KINSEY TOTAL PRICE
Base Bid												
1	201	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	202	1	LS	Structure Removed, As Per Plan	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	203	119	CY	Embankment	\$30.00	\$3,570.00	\$25.00	\$2,975.00	\$32.00	\$3,808.00	\$30.00	\$3,570.00
4	304	14	CY	Aggregate Base	\$140.00	\$1,960.00	\$125.00	\$1,750.00	\$115.00	\$1,610.00	\$133.00	\$1,862.00
5	503	1	LS	Cofferdams and Excavation Bracing	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	503	1	LS	Unclassified Excavation, Including Rock	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$15,025.00	\$15,025.00
7	509	881	LB	Epoxy Coated Reinforcing Steel	\$3.25	\$2,863.25	\$3.00	\$2,643.00	\$4.00	\$3,524.00	\$6.95	\$6,122.95
8	511	16	CY	Class QC1 Concrete, Footing	\$800.00	\$13,040.00	\$575.00	\$9,372.50	\$825.00	\$13,447.50	\$814.00	\$13,268.20
9	512	107	SY	Type 2 Waterproofing	\$25.00	\$2,675.00	\$25.00	\$2,675.00	\$20.00	\$2,140.00	\$35.00	\$3,745.00
10	601	25	SY	Riprap, Type A	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$105.00	\$2,625.00	\$103.00	\$2,575.00
11	602	1	LS	Masonry Misc.: Precast Concrete Block, As Per Plan	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$31,882.00	\$31,882.00
12	611	40	FT	20' x 7' Conduit, Type A, As Per Plan	\$3,250.00	\$130,000.00	\$2,675.00	\$107,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$136,000.00	\$2,726.62	\$109,064.80
13	613	49	CY	Low Strength Mortar Backfill	\$80.00	\$3,920.00	\$95.00	\$4,655.00	\$143.00	\$7,007.00	\$190.00	\$9,310.00
14	623	1	LS	Construction Layout Stakes and Surveying	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
15	624	1	LS	Mobilization	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
16	659	1	LS	Seeding and Mulching, Class 1, As Per Plan	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17	832	1	LS	Erosion Control	\$346.75	\$346.75	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
				TOTAL		\$ 216,000.00		\$ 177,420.50		\$ 238,261.51		\$ 235,924.95
RECOMMENDED AWARD												